@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in 63801 bis zum 13.06.2025

Mo
Fr
Mo
Fr

12.05.2025
16:45-20:30 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

02.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

STOCKSTADT 63811
Grundschule
Schulstr. 6

ASCHAFFENBURG 63741
Birgerhaus Nilkheim
Mergenbaum-Platz 3

MAINASCHAFF 63814
Maintalhalle
Jahnstr. 50

ASCHAFFENBURG 63741
Birgerhaus Nilkheim
Mergenbaum-Platz 3



